Renowned Renovation

2101 Cedar Springs Road
Suite 1050

Dallas, TX 75201 US

(972) 232-7122
info@renownedrenovation.com

Estimate 1345

ADDRESS
Bathroom - Premium

DATE
07/31/2016

ACTIVITY

Demolition
Demo flooring, vanity, tub, and shower
Includes 1 Dump fee $350

Electrical
Replace vanity lights
Add 3 LED cans

Shower pan and walls

Build up to 16 sqgft mud pan for shower (Based on 4x4 pan)

-pvc liner

-shower drain reset

-moisture resistant cement board for walls (90 sqft allowance for
walls)

-red gard walls

-1 niche

Tile

*Average cost pending final selection

Dal Tile 972.484.0334
2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100
Dallas, TX

American Tile 972.243.2378
2244|.una Road
Carrollton, TX

Wall Tile Installation

Plumbing

Install new mixing valve, temp dial, and shower head
Bathtub hook up

Double vanity connection

Toilet install

Shower glass
Frameless
Door, side panel, and 1/2 panel (up to 40 sqft)

Floor Tile Installation

100

90

100

TOTAL

$22,100.00

RATE

1,500.00

350.00

1,250.00

8.00

15.00
1,100.00

1,500.00

3.50

AMOUNT

1,500.00

350.00

1,250.00

800.00

1,350.00
1,100.00

1,500.00

350.00



ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT

Tile 110 8.00 880.00
*Average cost pending final selection

Dal Tile 972.484.0334
2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100
Dallas, TX

American Tile 972.243.2378
22441 .una Road
Carrollton, TX

Baseboards 1 100.00 100.00
Standard installed

Cabinets 1 1,850.00 1,850.00
Custom double vanity w/ tower or potty cabinet

-paint grade

-shaker or flat panel

Stain grade add $500

Granite 1 800.00 800.00
1/2 slab premium grade granite

Fabrication/Installation 14 18.00 252.00
Sink cutout and polish 2 100.00 200.00
Fixtures 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

Allowance for tub, sinks, shower fixtures, faucets, and toilet

Wayfair.com using our corporate discount

Paint 1 1,500.00 1,500.00
Cabinet, Walls, ceiling, trim, and doors
Managment, Overhead, and Profit 1 4,818.00 4,818.00

Management (1500)

-part time supervision

Overhead and Profit (3318)
-1,000,000/2,000,000 general liability

TOTAL $22,100.00

THANK YOU.

Accepted By Accepted Date



