

ADDRESS

Renowned Renovation 2101 Cedar Springs Road Suite 1050 Dallas, TX 75201 US (972) 232-7122 info@renownedrenovation.com

ACTIVITY Demolition Demo flooring, vanity, tub, and shower Includes 1 Dump fee \$350 Electrical Replace vanity lights Add 3 LED cans Shower pan and walls Build up to 16 sqft mud pan for shower (Based on 4x4 pan) -pvc liner -shower drain reset -moisture resistant cement board for walls (90 sqft allowance for walls) -red gard walls -1 niche Tile *Average cost pending final selection Dal Tile 972.484.0334 2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100 Dallas, TX	QTY 1 1	RATE 1,500.00 350.00 1,250.00	AMOUNT 1,500.00 350.00 1,250.00
Demolition Demo flooring, vanity, tub, and shower Includes 1 Dump fee \$350 Electrical Replace vanity lights Add 3 LED cans Shower pan and walls Build up to 16 sqft mud pan for shower (Based on 4x4 pan) -pvc liner -shower drain reset -moisture resistant cement board for walls (90 sqft allowance for walls) -red gard walls -1 niche Tile *Average cost pending final selection Dal Tile 972.484.0334 2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100	1	1,500.00 350.00	1,500.00 350.00
Demo flooring, vanity, tub, and shower Includes 1 Dump fee \$350 Electrical Replace vanity lights Add 3 LED cans Shower pan and walls Build up to 16 sqft mud pan for shower (Based on 4x4 pan) -pvc liner -shower drain reset -moisture resistant cement board for walls (90 sqft allowance for walls) -red gard walls -1 niche Tile *Average cost pending final selection Dal Tile 972.484.0334 2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100	1	350.00	350.00
Replace vanity lights Add 3 LED cans Shower pan and walls Build up to 16 sqft mud pan for shower (Based on 4x4 pan) -pvc liner -shower drain reset -moisture resistant cement board for walls (90 sqft allowance for walls) -red gard walls -1 niche Tile *Average cost pending final selection Dal Tile 972.484.0334 2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100			
Build up to 16 sqft mud pan for shower (Based on 4x4 pan) -pvc liner -shower drain reset -moisture resistant cement board for walls (90 sqft allowance for walls) -red gard walls -1 niche Tile *Average cost pending final selection Dal Tile 972.484.0334 2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100	1	1,250.00	1,250.00
*Average cost pending final selection Dal Tile 972.484.0334 2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100			
2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100	100	8.00	800.00
American Tile 972.243.2378 2244Luna Road Carrollton, TX			
Wall Tile Installation	90	15.00	1,350.00
Plumbing Install new mixing valve, temp dial, and shower head Bathtub hook up Double vanity connection Toilet install	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
Shower glass Frameless Door, side panel, and 1/2 panel (up to 40 sqft)	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Floor Tile Installation	100	3.50	350.00

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Tile *Average cost pending final selection	110	8.00	880.00
Dal Tile 972.484.0334 2320 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy #100 Dallas, TX			
American Tile 972.243.2378 2244Luna Road Carrollton, TX			
Baseboards Standard installed	1	100.00	100.00
Cabinets Custom double vanity w/ tower or potty cabinet -paint grade -shaker or flat panel	1	1,850.00	1,850.00
Stain grade add \$500			
Granite 1/2 slab premium grade granite	1	800.00	800.00
Fabrication/Installation	14	18.00	252.00
Sink cutout and polish	2	100.00	200.00
Fixtures Allowance for tub, sinks, shower fixtures, faucets, and toilet	1	3,500.00	3,500.00
Wayfair.com using our corporate discount			
Paint Cabinet, Walls, ceiling, trim, and doors	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Managment, Overhead, and Profit Management (1500) -part time supervision Overhead and Profit (3318) -1,000,000/2,000,000 general liability	1	4,818.00	4,818.00

TOTAL

\$22,100.00

THANK YOU.

Accepted By

Accepted Date